Academic Advisors — College of Arts and Sciences

Name

Position

Phone

Office

Email

Shourog Al Qahtani

CAS Head

4403-5320

Science Building,
Female Campus,
(Co1)
Office B-228

sh.algahtani@qu.edu.qa

Academic Advising Of

fices — Female

Amra lkanovic Senior 4403-6437 | Science Building, amra.ikan@qu.edu.ga
Academic Female Campus,
Advisor (C01)
Office B-228
Hissa Al-Kharji Academic | 4403-5909 Main Women’s hissa.alkharji@qu.edu.
Advisor Building, (C04) - ga
Office 201
Jameela Amer Senior 4403-4526 Main Women’s j.ali@qu.edu.qa
Academic Building, (C04) -
Advisor Office 105
May Habib Academic | 4403-6534 | Science Building, mayhabib@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Female Campus,
(Co1)
Office B-228
Reem Al-Jabri Academic | 4403-6822 | Science Building, | reem.aljabri@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Female Campus,
(Co1)
Office B-228
Wadha Alkubaisi Academic | 4403-6532 Main Women’s w.alkubaisi@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (C04) -
Office 105
Alreem Al-Qubaisi Academic | 4403-7943 Main Women’s alreem.alqubaisi@qu.e
Advisor Building, (C04) - du.ga
Office 201
Noura Abdulrahman Academic | 4403-6536 Main Women’s noura@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (C04) -
Office 105
Sarah Mohammed Academic | 4403-5329 Main Women’s sarah.alkhelaifi@qu.ed
AlKhelaifi Advisor Building, (CO04) - u.qa
Office 105
Haya Al-Naemi Academic | 4403-5321 | Main Women’s | hayaalnaemi@qu.edu.q
Advisor Building, (C04) - a
Office 105
Hayat Ansari Academic | 4403-7919 Main Women’s h.ansari@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (C04) -
Office 201
Reem Nasser Al-Naimi Academic | 4403-6827 Main Women’s reem.alnaimi@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (C04) -

Office 201
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Hadeel Numan Al-Attar Academic | 4403-6828 Main Women’s hadeel.alattar@qu.edu.qga
Advisor Building, (C04) -
Office 201
Reem Saleh Academic | 4403-5935 | Female Activities | reem.saleh@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building (C05) -
Office 132
Noor Alsulati Academic | 4403-7109 | Female Activities | noor.alsulaiti@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building (C05) -
Office 132
Aldana Almutairi Academic | g403-7108 | Female Activities | aldanah.aimutairi@qu.edu.qa
Advisor Building (C05) -
Office 132
Shaikha Alothman Academic | g403-7101 | Female Activities | sh.alothman@qu.edu.qa
Advisor Building (C05) -

Office 132

Academic Advising Offices — Male

Maison Aldalis Academic | 4403-5979 Main Men’s m.aldalis@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (BO5) -
Office 145
Sana Elkhaldi Senior 4403-6821 Main Men’s sanakh@qu.edu.qa
Academic Building, (BO5) -
Advisor Office 145
Dima Nayel Alamro Academic | 4403-3763 Main Men’s dalamro@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (BO5) -
Office 145
Abdullah Hadi Academic | 4403-7604 Main Men’s ahadi@qu.edu.ga
Advisor Building, (BO5) -

Office 145
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